DATASHEET
Page   1 | 2
October 4, 2019
Version 0.1
LIT Low-Intensity Tower Light Series
ICAO Low-intensity Type A 10 cd
ICAO Low-intensity Type B and Type E 32 cd
Low-intensity 50 cd

► IP66 protection degree
► Marine-grade aluminum
► Rubber (EPDM) sealing between Tower light and
the wall structure.
► Spirit level inside to assist mounting
► Mechanical impact resistance IK05 (according to
IEC62262)
Order code Output  Specification Operating
voltage
Control
Signal
Infrared Photocell  Alarm
Relay
RS-485
ModBus
LIT10-AC230-IR-50D-X-X 10 cd Type A 230 VAC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT10-DC-IR-50D-X-X 10 cd Type A 10-60 VDC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT10-AC230-50D-X-X 10 cd Type A 230 VAC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT10-DC-50D-X-X 10 cd Type A 10-60 VDC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT10-AC230-50C-X-X 10 cd Type A 230 VAC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT10-DC-50C-X-X 10 cd Type A 10-60 VDC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT32-AC230-IR-50D-X-X 32 cd Type B/E 230 VAC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT32-DC-IR-50D-X-X 32 cd Type B/E 10-60 VDC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT32-AC230-50D-X-X 32 cd Type B/E 230 VAC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT32-DC-50D-X-X 32 cd Type B/E 10-60 VDC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT32-AC230-50C-X-X 32 cd Type B/E 230 VAC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT32-DC-50C-X-X 32 cd Type B/E 10-60 VDC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT50-AC230-IR-50D-X-X 50 cd  230 VAC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT50-DC-IR-50D-X-X 50 cd  10-60 VDC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT50-AC230-50D-X-X 50 cd  230 VAC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT50-DC-50D-X-X 50 cd  10-60 VDC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT50-AC230-50C-X-X 50 cd  230 VAC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT50-DC-50C-X-X 50 cd  10-60 VDC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT70-AC230-IR-50D-X-X 70 cd  230 VAC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT70-DC-IR-50D-X-X 70 cd  10-60 VDC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT70-AC230-50D-X-X 70 cd  230 VAC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT70-DC-50D-X-X 70 cd  10-60 VDC Option No Option Yes Option
Also available with 115 VAC. Ordering code example LIT32-AC115-IR-50D (230 →115)
Options:
X-X[-10]:
{ } = Without any factory-installed option
M = RS-485 ModBus
C = Control Voltage
P = Photocell
10 = 10-year warranty
Ordering code example: LIT10-AC230-IR-50D-M-C-10